216
254
05
i
15

24
a3
211
42
gl

106
146
Qi
26
0

134
221
120
172
214

214

MARCH SONGS - 2009
Country Club Aires

Opening
Songs

Setl
Ac~ceni- Fehu-ate the Positive
Sam’s Song
I'm Looking Over a Four Leaf Clover
Carolina in the Morning
Stardusl
Solo

e
=
=

Let the Rest of the World Go By
The Object of My Affection
Evervbody Loves a Lover
I Don't Know Why
When My Baby Smiles at Me
Solo

Set Il
It"s-a Gireat Day for the Insh
Peggy (O Neil
My Wild Insh Rose
That’s an Irish Lullaby
When Insh Eves are Smiling
Solo

Set TV
Amency the Beautiful
My Country, *Tis of Thee
Let There Be Peace on Earth
The Best Thangs i Life Ane Froe
Look for the Silver Lining

Closmg

Hapipy Trails
Bye, Bye Blues

F

Bhb
s
Bhb

v
=

| B S

[y |



