MARCH SONGS - 2009 Country Club Aires

2	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Opening	Key
3	Songs		F
		Set I	
216	Ac-cent-Tchu-ate the Positive	1280.000	F
254	Sam's Song		F
95	I'm Looking Over a Four Leaf Clover		Bb
36	Carolina in the Morning		C
75	Stardust		Bb
	Solo		
		Set II	
24	Let the Rest of the World Go By		F
53	The Object of My Affection		F
211	Everybody Loves a Lover		G
42	I Don't Know Why		F
51	When My Baby Smiles at Me		F
	Solo		
		Set III	
106	It's a Great Day for the Irish		G
146	Peggy O'Neil		C
90	My Wild Irish Rose		Bb
26	That's an Irish Lullaby		C
70	When Irish Eyes are Smiling		C
	Solo		
		Set IV	
134	America the Beautiful		Bb
221	My Country, 'Tis of Thee		F
120	Let There Be Peace on Earth		C
172	The Best Things in Life Are Free		F C C
214	Look for the Silver Lining		C
	Solo		
		Closing	
219	Happy Trails	- Control of the Cont	F
96	Bye, Bye Blues		G